BIDDER'S LIST

Elevator Addition & Classroom alterations @ Preakness ECC

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2025-10-09 @ 1PM

PSA No.: 10037 & 10038
Single Overall Contract

BIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL BASE BID ALTERNATE #1 BID ALTERNATE #2 BID ALTERNATE #3 BID ALTERNATE #4 BID ALTERNATE #5 BID TOTAL BID
Academy Construction Inc 7 Bast Garden Plooijﬁomp’ron Plains NJ 973-832-4244 angelinka@academyconstruction.com
HM Company LLC 1709 County Roo?\iJS(l)ZSA“gT B, Hackettstown 917-200-3768 hmcompanyllc@amail com
H&S Construction & Mechanical 721 Bayway Avenue, Elizabeth NJ 07202 908-352-4345 gbergen@hsmechanical.com $ 5,465,000.00 | $ 36,000.00 290,000.00 97,000.00 55,000.00 70,000.00 6,013,000.00
M&M Construction Company 33 Commerce Drive, Cranford NJ 07016 908-351-1177 bids@m-mnj.com
Construction Information Systems 170 Kinnelon Road, Kinnelon NJ 07405 973-492-0509 x202 luisd@cisleads.com
Construct Connect 513-458-8523 Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com
Belmont Construction 240 W. Passaic S’rre%’;:sj;fe 11, Maywood NJ 201-706-8014 Bids@belmontconstruction.com
GPC Inc. 20 E. Willow Street, Millourn NJ 07041 973-376-6116 e $ 5,998,000.00 | $ 26,000.00 445,000.00 175,000.00 271,000.00 257,000.00 7,172,000.00
CAP Elevator LLC 111 Canfield Avenu0e7,856u9i’re B11 Randolph NJ 973-983-1919 admin@capelevator.com
Benard Associates 321 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne NJ 07470 972-942-4500 mary@benardassociates.com
Vanas Construction 249 Leonia Avenue, Bogota NJ 07603 201-923-8096 sbrex@vanasconstruction.com $ 7,425,000.00 | $ 42,000.00 468,000.00 183,000.00 172,000.00 165,000.00 8,455,000.00
Brahma Construction Corp 1360 Route 23, Wayne NJ 07470 973-249-1818 rthiel@brahmacorp.com $ 6,177,000.00 | $ 30,250.00 521,510.00 207,904.00 160,930.00 200,170.00 7,297,764.00
Javier Construction Corp. 1037 Route 46, Suite 207, Clifton Nj 07013 973-928-3930 ciavier@javierconstruction.com
Force Concrete & Masonry 202 12th Street, Piscataway NJ 08854 201-787-2217 js@forceconcretemasonrycorp.com
Nela Carpentry & Masonry LLC 374 President Street, Saddle Brook NJ 07663 offiz;?;)s]‘:éslg%u office@nela-carpentry.com
Accurate Construction 973-872-9663 dtrinidad@accurateconstructioninc.com
Grove Confracting LLC 70 Durrell Street, Verona NJ 973-571-1041 4 .gﬁg-@f‘;;sem';é;'gm $ 5,400,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 290,000.00 150,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 6,070,000.00
Dodge Construction Network 844-326-3926 erin.mcveigh@construction.com
NovaTech 1401 Nobel Street, QC J3E1Z4, Canada 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com
Molba Construction 392 Liberty Street, Little Ferry NJ 07643 201-488-6555 amy@molbaconstruction.com
Bismark Construction Corp 207-209 Berkeley Avenue, Newark NJ 07107 973-415-7029 ayman@bismarkcorp.com $ 6,340,000.00 | $ 38,000.00 450,000.00 190,000.00 75,000.00 90,000.00 7,183,000.00
Lanyi & Tevald Inc. Moo N) 07089 9735860096 ssstu@lanyierdoon
Wallkill Group 3505 NJ-94, Hamburg NJ 07419 973-512-4862 estimating@wallkilgroup.com
The Bennett Company 201-741-0212 dina@thebennettcompany.com
Magic Touch Construction 59 West Front St, Keyport NJ 07735 201-370-2670 steveramos@magictouchconstruction.com
Delric Construction Company 845 Belmont Aveg‘;sebgo”h Haledon NJ 973-417-0058 estimating@delricconstructioncom | § 9,059,000.00 | $ 33,000.00 460,000.00 217,000.00 179,000.00 189,000.00 10,137,000.00
PalPro 40 vresland Avenue, Sulte 105, Tofowa NJ 551-320-1682 estimating@palprobuiders.con | $ 5,450,000.00 | $ 34,000.00 365,000.00 185,000.00 115,000.00 140,000.00 6,289,000.00
Drill Construction 80 Main Street, West Orange, NJ 07052 973-736-9350 fio@drillconstruction.com
Northeast Interior Services LLC 5 Fairfield AveLittle Falls, NJ 07424 201-636-2761 anja@northeasterninterior.com $ 5,348,000.00 | $ 33,000.00 448,000.00 166,000.00 76,000.00 84,500.00 6,155,500.00
Westcraft Builders 63 Beaverbrook Rd, Suite 204, Lincoln Park, 201-450-0006 mari@westoraftor
NJ 07035
ML Inc. 65 South Street, Passaic NJ 07055 973-470-9633 estimating@mlinc.biz $ 5,200,000.00 | $ 40,000.00 265,000.00 200,000.00 65,000.00 80,000.00 5,850,000.00




